

Certified Bid Tabulation
 ARDOT Job 061556
 Kelso Rd. & Burns Trail Sidewalks
 City of Sherwood, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on June 5, 2018

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Burkhalter Technologies, Inc.		Shields & Associates, Inc.		Township Builders, Inc.		Redstone Construction Group		Jcon, Inc.		Cinergi	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2	EACH	Remove and Dispose of Pipe Culverts	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$507.30	\$1,014.60	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$360.00	\$720.00
2	2	EACH	Remove and Dispose of Trees	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,218.99	\$2,437.98	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
3	17	L.F.	Remove and Dispose of Fence	\$15.00	\$255.00	\$37.13	\$631.21	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$18.00	\$306.00	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$5.00	\$85.00
4	748	S.Y.	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Drives	\$3.00	\$2,244.00	\$12.63	\$9,447.24	\$6.00	\$4,488.00	\$31.00	\$23,188.00	\$9.10	\$6,806.80	\$8.00	\$5,984.00
5	48	L.F.	Fence Remove and Reconstructed	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$31.38	\$1,506.24	\$75.00	\$3,600.00	\$62.00	\$2,976.00	\$16.00	\$768.00	\$15.00	\$720.00
6	1	EACH	Gate Removed and Reconstructed	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$67.01	\$67.01	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
7	748	S.Y.	Concrete Driveways	\$60.00	\$44,880.00	\$14.79	\$11,062.92	\$58.00	\$43,384.00	\$86.00	\$64,328.00	\$58.00	\$43,384.00	\$54.00	\$40,392.00
8	604	L.F.	Combination Curb and Gutter (Type "A" 2'-0")	\$16.00	\$9,664.00	\$27.37	\$16,531.48	\$50.00	\$30,200.00	\$23.50	\$14,194.00	\$15.00	\$9,060.00	\$20.00	\$12,080.00
9	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,052.17	\$10,052.17	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$9,850.00	\$9,850.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
10	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,154.90	\$4,154.90	\$24,680.00	\$24,680.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	240	S.F.	Signs	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.70	\$1,608.00	\$15.00	\$3,600.00	\$13.25	\$3,180.00	\$17.00	\$4,080.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00
12	15	S.F.	Concrete Ditch Paving w/ Curb Cut	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$107.22	\$1,608.30	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$33.00	\$495.00	\$40.00	\$600.00
13	32	L.F.	22"X13" Reinforced Concrete Arch Pipe (Class III)	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$82.22	\$2,631.04	\$85.00	\$2,720.00	\$85.00	\$2,720.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00
14	4	EACH	22"X13" Reinforced Concrete Arch Flared End Section (Class III)	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$621.89	\$2,487.56	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$845.00	\$3,380.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
15	34	M.G.	Water	\$20.00	\$674.00	\$105.00	\$3,538.50	\$50.00	\$1,685.00	\$55.00	\$1,853.50	\$75.00	\$2,527.50	\$5.00	\$168.50
16	0.33	ACRE	Seeding	\$1,500.00	\$495.00	\$4,020.87	\$1,326.89	\$3,600.00	\$1,188.00	\$3,000.00	\$990.00	\$4,356.00	\$1,437.48	\$1,500.00	\$495.00
17	0.6	TON	Lime	\$1,200.00	\$720.00	\$2,211.48	\$1,326.89	\$180.00	\$108.00	\$395.00	\$237.00	\$850.00	\$510.00	\$800.00	\$480.00
18	0.33	ACRE	Mulch Cover	\$1,500.00	\$495.00	\$4,020.87	\$1,326.89	\$2,000.00	\$660.00	\$2,154.66	\$711.04	\$10,539.00	\$3,477.87	\$1,200.00	\$396.00
19	2,233	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$3.50	\$7,815.50	\$5.07	\$11,321.31	\$6.00	\$13,398.00	\$3.80	\$8,485.40	\$4.20	\$9,378.60	\$5.00	\$11,165.00
20	2,906	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$3.00	\$8,718.00	\$4.17	\$12,118.02	\$4.00	\$11,624.00	\$4.50	\$13,077.00	\$2.50	\$7,265.00	\$1.00	\$2,906.00
21	1,916	S.Y.	Concrete Walks	\$54.00	\$103,464.00	\$71.00	\$136,036.00	\$72.00	\$137,952.00	\$54.25	\$103,943.00	\$45.75	\$87,657.00	\$45.00	\$86,220.00
22	1	L.S.	Roadway Construction Control	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$2,342.75	\$2,342.75	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
23	20	S.Y.	Wheelchair (Type 3)	\$99.00	\$1,980.00	\$395.38	\$7,907.60	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$265.00	\$5,300.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
24	320	L.F.	reflectorized Paint Marking White (12")	\$6.00	\$1,920.00	\$8.04	\$2,572.80	\$4.00	\$1,280.00	\$7.70	\$2,464.00	\$4.50	\$1,440.00	\$5.00	\$1,600.00
25	1	EACH	Special Concrete Ditch Crossing Under Walk	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,755.78	\$1,755.78	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Total Bid					\$199,424.50		\$244,971.32		\$313,662.00		\$276,407.94		\$204,480.00		\$191,211.50

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC

*Denotes math error corrected by Engineer